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FIELD  PRODUCTION

NOM LICENCE CLUB LIGUE  P     C      D    M TOT   BARRAGES

1 BOULOT Laurent 3030070 A.R.T.S. RUFFEC Poitou Charente 9 10 7 4 30

2 AUDOIN Daniel 715283 TIR SPORTIF16 Poitou Charente 9 8 6 6 29

3 DEGORCE-DUMAS Alain 979446 A.R.T.S. RUFFEC Poitou Charente 7 7 7 4 25

4 SALAÜN Alain 2889558 A.R.T.S. RUFFEC Poitou Charente 7 8 3 6 24

5 HERAULT Benoit 2586920 TIR SPORTIF16 Poitou Charente 7 5 7 5 24

6 BOIREAU Romain 245250 TIR SPORTIF16 Poitou Charente 9 7 5 3 24

7 BOIREAU Didier 3261403 TIR SPORTIF16 Poitou Charente 7 9 4 2 22

8 PASCAUD Zohra 3118261 A.R.T.S. RUFFEC Poitou Charente 7 7 2 4 20

9 ALLIO Laurent 3285746 TIR SPORTIF16 Poitou Charente 2 7 5 5 19

10 AYMERIC Jean-Claude 528437 TIR SPORTIF16 Poitou Charente 4 4 6 4 18

11 BATTU Jean-Claude 3318002 TIR SPORTIF16 Poitou Charente 2 3 2 3 10

FIELD  PRODUCTION  OPTIQUE

NOM LICENCE CLUB LIGUE  P     C      D    M TOT   BARRAGES

1 BOULOT Laurent 3030070 A.R.T.S. RUFFEC Poitou Charente 10 10 7 7 34

2 HERAULT Benoit 2586920 TIR SPORTIF16 Poitou Charente 10 9 6 8 33

3 DEGORCE-DUMAS Alain 979446 A.R.T.S. RUFFEC Poitou Charente 10 9 6 7 32

4 AUDOIN Daniel 715283 TIR SPORTIF16 Poitou Charente 9 10 4 8 31

5 AYMERIC Jean-Claude 528437 TIR SPORTIF16 Poitou Charente 10 8 4 6 28

6 ALLIO Laurent 3285746 TIR SPORTIF16 Poitou Charente 7 8 7 5 27

7 SALAÜN Alain 2889558 A.R.T.S. RUFFEC Poitou Charente 10 9 4 3 26

8 BOIREAU Didier 3261403 TIR SPORTIF16 Poitou Charente 8 6 5 6 25

9 PASCAUD Zohra 3118261 A.R.T.S. RUFFEC Poitou Charente 6 8 8 3 25

10 BOIREAU Romain 245250 TIR SPORTIF16 Poitou Charente 8 9 6 2 25

11 BATTU Jean-Claude 3318002 TIR SPORTIF16 Poitou Charente 5 3 0 3 11

COMBINE  FIELD

NOM CLUB LIGUE D C PM OUV OPT TOTAL

1 BOULOT Laurent A.R.T.S. RUFFEC Poitou Charente 14 20 1911 30 34 64

2 AUDOIN Daniel TIR SPORTIF16 Poitou Charente 10 18 1814 29 31 60

3 HERAULT Benoit TIR SPORTIF16 Poitou Charente 13 14 1713 24 33 57

4 DEGORCE-DUMAS Alain A.R.T.S. RUFFEC Poitou Charente 13 16 1711 25 32 57

5 SALAÜN Alain A.R.T.S. RUFFEC Poitou Charente 7 17 179 24 26 50

6 BOIREAU Romain TIR SPORTIF16 Poitou Charente 11 16 175 24 25 49

7 BOIREAU Didier TIR SPORTIF16 Poitou Charente 9 15 158 22 25 47
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8 ALLIO Laurent TIR SPORTIF16 Poitou Charente 12 15 910 19 27 46

9 AYMERIC Jean-Claude TIR SPORTIF16 Poitou Charente 10 12 1410 18 28 46

10 PASCAUD Zohra A.R.T.S. RUFFEC Poitou Charente 10 15 137 20 25 45

11 BATTU Jean-Claude TIR SPORTIF16 Poitou Charente 2 6 76 10 11 21
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